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Item title Quantity
80mm Ink Filter 5 Micron Resistant for Infiniti / JHF / Allwin / Phaeton / CrystalJet 9%
Solvent Ink Printers
100 pcs Foam Cleaning Swabs for Epson / Roland / Mimaki / Mutoh Inkjet Printers 5" o5
Long
Imported Tungsten Steel Solid Carbide 2 Flutes Large Spiral End Mills CNC Cutting

. 80
Router Bits for MDF
CVD ZnSe Focus Lens Dia. 20mm FL1.5 - 5" for CO2 Laser Engraving and Cutting 15
Machine
Silicone Ring Kit Seal Washer Gasket for Laser Focus Lens Dia.19mm / 20mm 24
Silicon Reflection Mirrors for Engraving and Cutting with Gold-plating, Dia.25mm x 3mm 45
Mo 10.6?m Reflection Mirrors for CO2 Laser Engraving and Cutting, Dia. 25mm THK 9
3mm
Imported Tungsten Steel Solid Carbide 2 Flutes Large Spiral End Mills CNC Cutting

. 80
Router Bits for MDF
Cap Capping Top for Mutoh Printers Dx4 Solvent & Water-based 40
Subtotal:
Shipping Methods & Handling:
Order Total
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Amount

$184.32

$193.75

$308

$221.7

$13.92
$314.1

$41.76

$887.2

$375.6
$2539.00
$256
$2795.00
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